
GST NO PAN  NO

VENDOR CODE

26 March 2021

Mail Confirmation

SL NO ITEM DESCRIPTION PART CODE UOM QTY RATE (RS.) TOTAL PRICE (RS.)

1 Active Material as per the annexure-1 NA Nos 1                        32,57,355.80                                          32,57,355.80 

SUB TOTAL (RS.)                                         32,57,355.80 

SCHEDULE DATE GRAND TOTAL (RS.) 32,57,356.00                                   

PAYMENT TERMS

TAX

REMARKS

AMOUNT IN WORDS

QUANTITY DELIVERY SCHEDULE WILL BE ISSUED TO YOU SEPARATELY (NOT APPLICABLE IN CASE OF ONE TIME DELIVERY)

PO NUMBER, PART NUMBER, PART DESCRIPTION, VENDOR CODE, HSN, SAC ETC. SHOULD APPEAR ON THE DELIVERY NOTE & INVOICE

INVOICE SHOULD BE SUBMITTED TO TTNI WITHIN 7 DAYS OF INVOICE DATE AND SHOULD BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 25TH OF EVERY MONTH

#34, LEVEL -2, EMBASSY DIAMANTE, VITTAL MALLYA ROAD, BANGALORE – 560 001. 

Tel : +91-80-4334 1000, CIN – U72200KA2009PTC050429  Website : https://www.ttsystems.com/ind/

PURCHASE ORDER

       

    TOYOTA TSUSHO SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
      (Formerly Known as TT Network Integration India Private Limited)

IF GST  IS COLLECTED AND  NOT PAID OR  FAIL TO UPLOAD INVOICE DETAILS IN GST PORTAL  IN TIME, TTNI HAVE ALL RIGHTS TO DEDUCT THE COLLATED GST TAX AMOUNT IN UNPAID INVOICES

Rupees Thirty Two Lakh(s) Fifty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Six Only

Immediate

AADCT2191D29AADCT2191D1ZE

TOYOTA INDUSTRIES ENGINE INDIA PVT. LTD.

Plot 10 ~ 13, Phase II

Jigani Industrial Area, Jigani, 

Bangalore 560 105.

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
# 1877, 3rd Floor, "Gangothri", 31st Cross, 10th Main,

Banashankari 2nd stage, Bengaluru - 560 070

PROJECT

DATE

C00007

SUPPLIERS NAME AND ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER NO

10% of the penalty for breaching safety rules at the site.

TOYOTA TSUSHO SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

#34, Level -2, Embassy Diamante, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore - 560 001

GST ID:29AADCT2191D1ZE

20INFS00075

Taxes extra as applicable

SHIP TO 

BILL TO

CLIENT REF NO

TIEI - EOS Project

VENDOR REF NO

TTS/TIEI-EOS Project/2020-21/PO 312

*****This is digitally signed PO and requires no physical signature*****

30 Days from Invoice Date

ALL THE INVOICES SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE CONCERNED DIVISIONS AND  ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SHOULD BE SENT IMMEDIATELY UPON RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER 

(WHICH IS GOVERNED BY OUR TERMS & CONDITIONS)

 TERMS AND CONDITIONS

IN CASE OF ANY REJECTION YOU SHALL BEAR ALL THE CHARGES OF TRANSPORT, P&F, LOADING AND UNLOADING CONNECTED WITH THE RETURN OF THE REJECTED GOODS INCLUDING   GOVERNMENT AND MUNICIPAL LEVIES

FOR TOYOTA TSUSHO SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED FOR VENDOR



SL NO DESCRIPTION PRODUCT MAKE PART NO UOM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL GST Rate GST Amount
Total Amount 

with  GST

1 Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base WS-C2960CX-8PC-L - No 5 43,731.99         2,18,659.95      18%        39,358.79        2,58,018.74 
1.1 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN B CON-SNT-WSC28PCL - No 5 5,554.67           27,773.36         18%           4,999.21           32,772.57 
1.2 India AC Type A Power Cable CAB-TA-IN - No 5 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
2 Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials C9200L-24P-4G-E - No 1 98,948.45         98,948.45         18%        17,810.72        1,16,759.18 

2.1 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Net CON-SNT-C920L24G - No 1 12,939.11         12,939.11         18%           2,329.04           15,268.15 
2.2 C9200L Network Essentials, 24-port license C9200L-NW-E-24 - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
2.3 600W AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply PWR-C5-600WAC/2 - No 1 57,031.92         57,031.92         18%        10,265.75           67,297.67 
2.4 India AC Type A Power Cable CAB-TA-IN - No 2 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
2.5 Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module C9200-STACK-BLANK - No 2 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
2.6 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port Term license C9200L-DNA-E-24 - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
2.7 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license C9200L-DNA-E-24-3Y - No 1 17,394.74         17,394.74         18%           3,131.05           20,525.79 
2.8 Network Plug-n-Play Opt Out SKU NETWORK-PNP-NONE - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   

Wireless controller -                     18%                      -                           -   
4 Cisco Catalyst 9800-L Wireless Controller_Copper Uplink C9800-L-C-K9 - No 1 3,62,092.28      3,62,092.28      18%        65,176.61        4,27,268.89 

4.1 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 9800-L Wireless Controlle CON-SNT-C9800LCL - No 1 89,201.49         89,201.49         18%        16,056.27        1,05,257.76 
4.2 C9800L UNIVERSAL (NETWORK ESSENTIALS) SC9800LK9-1612 - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
4.3 C9800 Wireless Controller Rack Mount Tray C9800L-RMNT - No 1 6,416.09           6,416.09            18%           1,154.90             7,570.99 
4.4 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, Term, PROMO Lic AIR-DNA-E-PROMO - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
4.5 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential,3Y Term, PROMO Trk Lic DNA-E-PROMO-3Y - No 1 4,277.39           4,277.39            18%              769.93             5,047.32 
4.6 Prime AP Term Licenses PI-LFAS-AP-T - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
4.7 PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
4.8 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, Term, Tracker Lic AIR-DNA-E-T - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
4.9 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic AIR-DNA-E-T-3Y - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
5 AIR CISCO DNA Perpetual Network Stack AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-E - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   

5.1 Cisco Catalyst 9800 L Wireless Controller Power Supply C9800-AC-110W - No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
5.2 AC Power Cord, Type C5, India CAB-AC-C5-IND No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
5.3 Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment NETWORK-PNP-LIC No 1 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   

Access Point -                     18%                      -                           -   
6 Cisco Catalyst 9130AX Series C9130AXI-D - No 9 75,316.00         6,77,844.00      18%     1,22,011.92        7,99,855.92 

6.1 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 9130AX Series CON-SNT-C9130AXD - No 9 5,490.00           49,410.00         18%           8,893.80           58,303.80 
6.2 Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment NETWORK-PNP-LIC - No 9 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
6.3 Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R - No 9 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
6.4 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default) AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 - No 9 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
6.5 Capwap software for Catalyst 9130AX SW9130AX-CAPWAP-K9 - No 9 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
6.6 CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for C9130AX C9130AX-DNA-OPTOUT - No 9 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
7 Cisco Catalyst 9130AX Series C9130AXE-D - No 15 78,911.00         11,83,665.00    18%     2,13,059.70      13,96,724.70 

7.1 SNTC-8X5XNBD Cisco Catalyst 9130AX Series CON-SNT-C9130AED - No 15 5,751.00           86,265.00         18%        15,527.70        1,01,792.70 
7.2 Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment NETWORK-PNP-LIC - No 15 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
7.3 Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R - No 15 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
7.4 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default) AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 - No 15 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
7.5 Capwap software for Catalyst 9130AX SW9130AX-CAPWAP-K9 - No 15 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   
7.6 CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for C9130AX C9130AX-DNA-OPTOUT - No 15 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   

Access Point  License -                     18%                      -                           -   
8 Aironet AP License Term Licenses AIR-DNA-EP= - No 25 -                    -                     18%                      -                           -   

8.1 Aironet CISCO DNA Device Endpoint 3 Year Term License AIR-DNA-EP-3Y - No 25 5,989.00           1,49,725.00      18%        26,950.50        1,76,675.50 
Modules -                     18%                      -                           -   

9 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM GLC-SX-MMD= - No 12 17,976.00         2,15,712.00      18%        38,828.16        2,54,540.16 

GRAND TOTAL     32,57,355.80     38,43,679.84 

Annexure - 1 for TIEI - EOS Activity 

ANNEXURE 1_Active COMPONENTS

Access Switches  -  Cisco 


